
City of Madison
Madison, WI  53703

www.cityofmadison.com
City of Madison

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 172904 Name: Amending the 2022 Adopted Operating Budget for
the Department of Civil Rights and Authorizing the
Director of Department of Civil Rights to sign and
enter in a contract amendment with the State of
Wisconsin Department of Administration / Board for
People

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:7/27/2022 Civil Rights Department

On agenda: Final action:8/2/2022 8/2/2022

Enactment date: 8/8/2022 RES-22-00548Enactment #:

Title: Authorizing the Director of Department of Civil Rights to sign and enter in a contract amendment with
the State of Wisconsin Department of Administration / Board for People with Developmental
Disabilities to extend the contract end date to June 30, 2023

Sponsors: Satya V. Rhodes-Conway, Keith Furman

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Adopt under suspension of MGO 2.055COMMON COUNCIL8/2/2022 1 Pass

RECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT
UNDER SUSPENSION OF MGO 2.055 -
MISC. ITEMS

Civil Rights Department7/28/2022 1

City of Madison Printed on 4/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

